7' DERKS

IN- EN VERKOOP TRUCKS & MACHINERY

MAN 8x4

Konstruktion
Baujahr
Radformel
Getriebe
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Schadstoffklasse
Leistung
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Lange
Breite

Allgemeiner zustand

Beschreibung

MAN TGS 35.440 8x4
BJ: 2009

KM: 659.112

HIAB 166 D-2 HIDUO
Radio Remote
Multilift 24 tons haak

Hakenarmsystem
2009

8x4

Automatik
659.112 km
Diesel

Euro 4

324 kW (441 PK)
36.000 kg
20.260 kg
15.740 kg

906 cm

254 cm

Gut
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